Faulkner County Library Board

| Ordinance or law creating committee: | A.C.A. § 13-2-401 Faulkner County Ordinance 1978-008 |
|--|---|
| Purpose of the Board: | Conduct the affairs of the county public library or its library services |
| Applicable State laws that govern the board: | A.C.A. § 13-2-401 through A.C.A. § 13-2-409 |
| Requirements for those serving on the board: | All persons appointed to an advisory or administrative board shall be qualified electors of the county. |
| Pay Amount: | Not Applicable |
| Board Member Information: | Jeff Whittingham (Term ends December 31, 2026) jeffw@uca.edu |
| | Cindy Stage (Term ends December 31, 2027) stagec@tcworks.net |
| | Kellie Cardin (Term ends December 31, 2028) kelliecardin@yahoo.com |
| | Ben Thompson (Term ends December 31, 2024) ben.thompson@fcl.org |
| | Stephanie Vanderslice (Term ends December 31, 2025) stephanie.vanderslice@fcl.org |

The County Judge appoints the members of the Library Board subject to confirmation by the Quorum Court.